
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　KEIKYU 2003年
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　全日本外洋ヨット選手権大会

オフショアレース（＃４）　ORC-Club CUP  総合成績

[ KEIKYU2003JAPANCUP ENOSHIMA ]

Class  : Total of ORC-Club CUP A, ORC-Club CUP B

Race   : OffShore

Handicap : ORC_Club                    Start       : 2003-11-02   14:00:00

Course Type : Performance Line         Time Limit  : 2003-11-03   17:00:00

Course Length : 88.2 miles             Time Zone Diff. at Finish: 00:00:00

Dynamic Allowance  : Applied(x1)       Age Allowance  : Applied(x1)

Wind Angle  : 180 deg to 240 deg       Wind Speed  : 2.4 m/sec to 14  m/sec

Wave Height :     m   to     m

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 6012 MATENROW           SEAM 33        03 14:17:52  8           60820   1

 JPN 6076 MAALESH            FIRST 40.7     03 14:09:41  7           61116   2

 JPN 5118 CENTURY FAST III   N/M 34         03 14:07:41  6           61785   3

 JPN 6011 ARIADNE            SEAM 33        03 14:44:28 10           62019   4

 JPN 2221 AZUSA              FARR 34        03 14:29:29  9           62147   5

 JPN 5070 SHARAKU            N/M 35         03 14:03:14  5           62159   6

 JPN 5585 MAUPITI            COOKSON 12M    03 13:47:40  1           63970   7

 JPN 5879 OCEAN BOY          1D35 (OD)      03 13:59:16  4           65081   8

 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V       SAYER 42       03 13:58:35  3           65155   9

 JPN 5505 AOBA EXPRESS       IMX 45         03 13:58:20  2           66786  10

 JPN 4838 LIBERTY VI         X 412                     DNF

 JPN 5406 GAIA               DUFOUR 334 TRO            DNF

 JPN 3663 EBB TIDE           YAMAHA 33S                DNF

 JPN 5733 SENPOU             J-39                      DNF

 JPN 5932 WAYRAY             SEAM 31                   DNF

------------------------------------------------------------------------------



　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　KEIKYU 2003年
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　全日本外洋ヨット選手権大会

オフショアレース（＃４）　ORC-Club CUP - A Class 成績

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 6076 MAALESH            FIRST 40.7     03 14:09:41  6           61116   1

 JPN 5070 SHARAKU            N/M 35         03 14:03:14  5           62159   2

 JPN 5585 MAUPITI            COOKSON 12M    03 13:47:40  1           63970   3

 JPN 5879 OCEAN BOY          1D35 (OD)      03 13:59:16  4           65081   4

 JPN 4591 LUCKY LADY V       SAYER 42       03 13:58:35  3           65155   5

 JPN 5505 AOBA EXPRESS       IMX 45         03 13:58:20  2           66786   6

 JPN 5733 SENPOU             J-39                      DNF

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

オフショアレース（＃４）　ORC-Club CUP - B Class 成績

------------------------------------------------Finish--------------Corrected-

 Sail No.    Yacht Name        Type       | Day  Time  Pos | Pen.|   Sec   Pos

------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 JPN 6012 MATENROW           SEAM 33        03 14:17:52  2           60820   1

 JPN 5118 CENTURY FAST III   N/M 34         03 14:07:41  1           61785   2

 JPN 6011 ARIADNE            SEAM 33        03 14:44:28  4           62019   3

 JPN 2221 AZUSA              FARR 34        03 14:29:29  3           62147   4

 JPN 4838 LIBERTY VI         X 412                     DNF

 JPN 5406 GAIA               DUFOUR 334 TRO            DNF

 JPN 3663 EBB TIDE           YAMAHA 33S                DNF

 JPN 5932 WAYRAY             SEAM 31                   DNF

------------------------------------------------------------------------------


